Palmares

Carabine

Sénior 3

Sénior 2

Sénior 1

Junior Gar¢ DAVID

Guise Pole Picard

MARTIN Jean Claude Creil

VINCENT Lucien

St Quentin

TRIOUX Jean Claude Cuvilly
MONFILS Jean Pierre Soissons

VIENNE Jacques
FIEFVET  Noel

REMY Philippe
ETIENNE Maurice
GAUTHIER Bernard
FAUQUET Bernard
BERSILLON Jean Paul
TANIELLE Bernard

CARON Nicolas
BEREAUX Eric

Alexandre
MOERMAN Clément

Cadet GarctCORREA  Pierre

OUDELET Tristan

Mimine Gar DELANCHY Alexandre

BEREAUX Romuald

Benjamin CKETS Geoffrey

Cuvilly
St Quentin

Compiégne
St Quentin
Crell

Vouel

St Quentin
St Quentin

St Quentin
Ralliement

Cuvilly
Cuvilly

Ralliement
La Fere

St Quentin
Ralliement

Ralliement

89
83
88
88
88
92

92
86
89
89
77
50

92
89

98
83

82
56

81
78

82

92
87
84
90
90
86

93
90
92
87
86
52

91
82

96
79

77
51

83
76

71

90
90
93
87
90
84

92
92
85
94
76
50

93
66

100
82

76
68

84
80

69

92
92
93
87
88
84

92
90
91
89
83
42

95
78

95
84

75
43

76
75

63

95
96
86
84
85
87

91
91
88
83
81
55

94
76

97
89

71
52

93
89
90
96
91
88

90
89
91
93
85
55

89
70

97
79

65
57

551
537
534
532
532
521

550
538
536
535
488
304

554
461

583
496

446
327

324
309

285



Poussin GéBEREAUX

Dame 3

Dame 1

Cadet Fille

DOURNEL

DOMBRY
TRIOUX
BECQUET
LAVECOT
AUGUIN

DONNET
DECOURT

PILORGE
NIGER

Romain
Morgan

Claude
Genevieve
Bernardette
Isabelle
Nicole

Patricia
Delphine

Cassandra
Jocephine

Minime Fille ASSALNGA Déborah

Benjamin FI DAUTREME Marie

MARTEL

Morgane

Ralliement
La Fere

St Quentin
Cuvilly
Crell
Guise
Vouel

Vervins
Ralliement

Ralliement
St Quentin

Ralliement

St Quentin
La Fere

87
65

89
88
86
74
79

78
73

84
88

61

83
24

82
73

93
90
84
74
68

82
80

82
74

50

75
19

83
68

89
91
89
84
74

76
81

84
88

49

67
39

92
91
91
80
45

85
69

80
79

47

82
29

252
206

363
360
350
312
266

321
303

330
329

207

307
111



